
 

                            SRM  E-Tender notice 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO.LTD. 
 

                                                                                                                                                                 

MSETCL  invites digitally signed online bids for following tender through SRM E-tender process 

of MSETCL in two bid system  from registered contractors for following SRM E-tender  

Sr No. Tender notice  
no. 

Particulars of tender Due date  Estimated cost 
of tender 

 
1) 

 

RFX No. 

7000014352 

Annual contract for Outsource 2 no.  

lower  division clerk  in HR,F&A 

section,9 no. Computer operator/ telex 

operator for controlroom,1 No. Steno 

typist ,1 no. Jt Technician-IV, 1 no. 

peon  at SLDC Airoli.(Total 14 no.) 

 

14/11/2019  

 

 

 

Rs.36,85,936/- 

2) RFX No. 

7000014353 

Hiring of 19  Nos. computers 

operators for data entry/punching for 

one year at SLDC, Airoli. 

 

14/11/2019  

 

 

Rs.52,02,327/- 

 
Sale period: 08-11-2019 to 14-11-2019, Last date of submission: 14-11-2019 up to 23:59:59 

hrs, Date of opening(Technical bid): 15-11-2019, Contact Person: Additional Executive 

Engineer (Maint), State Load Dispatch Centre, Thane-Belapur Road. At & Post Airoli Navi 

Mumbai - 400708. Tel. no.9820779576 / 9619892013, For further details visit our website 

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in . 

     
                                                                                                                      SD/- 
                                                                                                   Chief Engineer(SLDC)MSETCL, Airoli 
 
 
 
______________________________________________________________________________ 
 
 
 


